BANK OF SIERRA LEONE REFERENCE RATES

CURRENCY

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
EURO

WAUA

EXCHANGE RATE

MARKET SURVEILLANCE

FINANCIAL MARKETS DEPARTMENT

30.6931

22.8159

29.4192

26.8378

31.4519

BANK OF STERRA LEONE REFERENCE RATES AS AT:

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONE
DANISH KRONE
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E.DIRHAMS
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
HONG KONG

S.D.R.

CFA FRANC
GAMBIAN DALASI
GUINEAN FRANC
GHANABANK CEDI
NAIRA

CENTRAL BANK LIBERIA

RIMBANK OUGUIYA
CABO VERDE ESCUDOS

20-Feb-26

30.6931
22.8159
16.6638
29.4192
2.5153
0.1469
2.3805
3.5921
16.0878
26.8378
6.0825
79.4129
6.2119
1.4134
3.2597
2.9194
31.3448
0.0412
0.3227
0.0026
2.0758
0.0171

0.1234

0.2453

The Bank of Sierra Leone Refernce Exchange Rate can also be accessed on the Bank's website: http://www.bsl.gov.sl
NOTE: Mid-Rate is Weighted Average Mid-Rate




20-Feb-26

BUYING SELLING
VALUE TO THE VALUE TO THE
U.S. DOLLAR U.S. DOLLAR BANK OF SIERRA LEONE
POUND STERLING 0.7433 0.7434
CANADIAN DOLLAR 1.3688 1.3696
SWISS FRANC 0.7754 0.7756
SWEDISH KRONER 9.0683 9.0736
JAPANESE YEN 155.2962 155.3821
NORWEGIAN KRONER 9.5805 9.5883 NEW LEONE DAILY EXCHANGE RATES
DANISH KRONER 6.3497 6.3535
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR 1.4178 1.4187
EURO 0.8501 0.8502
SAUDI RIYAL 3.7494 3.7527
KUWAIT DINAH 0.2869 0.2877
U.A.E. DIRHAM 3.6720 3.6739
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND 16.1240 16.1602
CHINESE RENMINBI 6.9952 7.0038
USD (AGAINST SDR) 1.3738
HONG KONG DOLLAR 7.8139 7.8164 PREPARED BY MARKET SURVEILLANCE SECTION
SOURCE: - Refinitiv/ WAMA/IMF: 20-Feb-26




