

BANK OF SIERRA LEONE REFERENCE RATES

<u>CURRENCY</u>	<u>EXCHANGE RATE</u>
POUND STERLING	30.6931
U.S. DOLLAR	22.8159
SWISS FRANC	29.4192
EURO	26.8378
W A U A	31.4519



MARKET SURVEILLANCE  
FINANCIAL MARKETS DEPARTMENT

BANK OF SIERRA LEONE REFERENCE RATES AS AT:

20-Feb-26

POUND STERLING	30.6931
U.S. DOLLAR	22.8159
CANADIAN DOLLAR	16.6638
SWISS FRANC	29.4192
SWEDISH KRONER	2.5153
JAPANESE YEN	0.1469
NORWEGIAN KRONE	2.3805
DANISH KRONE	3.5921
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR	16.0878
EURO	26.8378
SAUDI RIYAL	6.0825
KUWAIT DINAR	79.4129
U.A.E. DIRHAMS	6.2119
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND	1.4134
CHINESE RENMINBI	3.2597
HONG KONG	2.9194
S.D.R.	31.3448
CFA FRANC	0.0412
GAMBIAN DALASI	0.3227
GUINEAN FRANC	0.0026
GHANABANK CEDI	2.0758
NAIRA	0.0171
CENTRAL BANK LIBERIA	0.1234
RIMBANK OUGUIYA	
CABO VERDE ESCUDOS	0.2453

The Bank of Sierra Leone Reference Exchange Rate can also be accessed on the Bank's website: <http://www.bsl.gov.sl>

NOTE: Mid-Rate is Weighted Average Mid-Rate

20-Feb-26

	<u>BUYING</u> <u>VALUE TO THE</u> <u>U.S. DOLLAR</u>	<u>SELLING</u> <u>VALUE TO THE</u> <u>U.S. DOLLAR</u>
POUND STERLING	0.7433	0.7434
CANADIAN DOLLAR	1.3688	1.3696
SWISS FRANC	0.7754	0.7756
SWEDISH KRONER	9.0683	9.0736
JAPANESE YEN	155.2962	155.3821
NORWEGIAN KRONER	9.5805	9.5883
DANISH KRONER	6.3497	6.3535
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR	1.4178	1.4187
EURO	0.8501	0.8502
SAUDI RIYAL	3.7494	3.7527
KUWAIT DINAR	0.2869	0.2877
U.A.E. DIRHAM	3.6720	3.6739
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND	16.1240	16.1602
CHINESE RENMINBI	6.9952	7.0038
USD (AGAINST SDR)	1.3738	
HONG KONG DOLLAR	7.8139	7.8164

BANK OF SIERRA LEONE



NEW LEONE DAILY EXCHANGE RATES

PREPARED BY MARKET SURVEILLANCE SECTION